UCONN

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE,
HEALTH AND NATURAL RESOURCES

EXTENSION

2020 Garden Center Services during COVID-19 Pandemic

The information below includes a partial list of garden centers and their services during the COVID-19 pandemic. Contact your garden center to understand their social
distance guidelines. The table was updated on May 1st, 2020. Please contact your local garden center or box store for updated services. Many of these garden centers
provide other services and products such as garden supplies, landscaping services, prepared meals, floral arrangements, hardware items, etc.
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Ansonia Hilltop Garden Nursery X X | x|X In person only.
Bantam Brierwood Nurseries X | x X[ x|x Phone: (860) 567-5078 brierwoodnurseries.com
Berlin Cold Spring Brook Farm X | x X | X Phone: (860) 357-4090 coldspringbrookfarm.com
Broad Brook Syme Family Farm X | x X | X Phone: (860) 623-5925, or symefamilyfarm.com
(860) 805-8589
Brooklyn Hart's Greenhouse X | X Phone: (860) 779-9377 hartsgreenhouse.com
Canterbury Hart's Greenhouse X | x| x X | x|x Phone: 860-546-6541 hartsgreenhouse.com
Online (see website)
Coventry Edmondson's Farm X | x X | x|x Phone: (860) 742-6124 edmondsonsfarm.com
Danielson Logee's Greenhouses X X x| x|x Phone: (860) 377-8171 Logees.com
Online (see website)
Danielson Goudreau's at Nash Garden Center | x X | x|x Phone: 860-774-0412 goudreausatnashgardencenter.c
om
East Canaan Freund's Farm Market & Bakery X | X X x| x|x Phone: (860) 824-0650 lfreundsfarmmarket.com
Email: farmmarketorders@gmail.com
East Lyme Scott's Yankee Farmer X Online (see website) scottsyankeefarmer.net
Essex Riggio's Garden Center X X Phone: (860) 767-0126 riggiosgardencenter.com
Greenwich Sam Bridge Nursery and Greenhouses | x | x | X x| x| x| x| Phone: (203) 869-3418 ext. 7 sambridge.com
Email: info@sambridge.com
Online (see website)
Hamden Paradise Nurseries X | X X | x|x Phone: (203) 288-4779 paradisenurseriesct.com
IMiddlefield Country Flower Farms x| x| x X | x|x Phone: (860) 349-3690 countryflowerfarms.org/shop
Online (See website)
[Milford Glendale Farms X | x X | x Phone: (203) 874-7203 glendalefarms.com
Email: tim@glendalefarms.com
[Morris White Flower Farm X|X|x|x Online (see website) whiteflowerfarm.com
[Morris Brierwood Nurseries X X | X|x Phone: (860) 567-4053 brierwoodnurseries.com
New Hartford Gresczyk Farms X | x X | x Phone: (860) 482 3925 gresczykfarms.com
New Milford Northville Gardens & Greenhouse X | x X | x 860 354-3319
Rbgambino1938@gmail.com
Niantic Smith's Acres X | x X | x|x 860-514-5607 (text) smithsacres.com
North Haven Bell Nurseries X | x| x x | x | Phone: (203) 248-5086 bellnurseriesct.com
Email: bellnurseries@aol.com
(slowest response by email)
Northford Natureworks X | x X[ x|x Online (see website) naturework.com
Norwich Hart's Greenhouse X|x|x Phone: 860-886-4278 hartsgreenhouse.com
Preston Hart's Greenhouse X | x| x Phone: 860-887-8482 hartsgreenhouse.com
Rocky Hill Gilbert Farm X X | X Phone: (860)571-0373 Gilbertfarmct.com
Online (see website)
Salem Burnett's Country Gardens X | X Phone: (860) 949-8722 burnettscg.com
Online (see website)
Southington Karabin Farms X X|x|x 860-620-0194 karabinfarms.com
Stonington Pequot Plant Farm X X X | x 860-535-1785
Email: pequotplantfarm@comcast.net
Fax: 860-535-3756
Terryville Back to Basics X | x|x X | x Phone: (860) 589-8858 backtobasicsct.com
Email: back2basicsdp@aol.com
Thompson Blackmer Farm X | x Phone: (860) 923-2710 facebook.com/BlackmerFarm
Thompson Chase Road Growers X | x Phone: (860) 923-9926, facebook.com/ChaseRoadGrowe
(860) 634-8926 rs
Torrington Kozlaks Nursery In person only. kozlaksnursery.com
\VVernon Garden Barn X|x|x|x|x]|x]| x| Phone: 860)872-7291 or (860) 871-2198 gardenbarn.com
Email: info@gardenbarn.com
Online (see website)
Westport Gilbertie's Herb Gardens Garden x| x|x X Phone: 203-227-4175 Gilbertiesorganics.com
Center Online (see website)
Woodbury Dietrich Gardens X | x Online (see website) !theqardenct.com

www.greenhouse.uconn.edu
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